

Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S. Nagarajan, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kumary, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, learned Attorney General, resumed his arguments and concluded at 2.35 p.m. Thereafter, Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Senior Advocate for petitioner started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

List for further arguments on 26.11.2013 at 2.00 p.m.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER