

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17701/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2012 in DBCWP No.6039/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

JAL MAHAL RESORTS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.P.SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file synopsis and list of dates, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19239 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19240 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22467 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22820 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24341 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.11.2013 as first case.

|
|Sr.P.A.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|Court Master

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|